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14 August 2020 

Company Announcements Office 
Australian Securities Exchange 
Rialto Tower, 
525 Collins Street, 
Melbourne, Vic, 3000 
 

By Email 

 

Dear Sir 

FORM 604 – NOTICE OF CHANGE OF INTERESTS OF SUBSTANTIAL HOLDER 

Pursuant to the requirements of Listing Rules, please find attached Form 604 for immediate release 
to the market. 

The announcement has been authorised by the Company Secretary. 

Yours sincerely, 

 

 

Petrina Halsall 

Company Secretary 

IODM Limited 

 

For further information please contact 

Tony Smith 

Anthony.smith@iodm.com.au 



IODM LIMITED

28 102 747 133

ANTHONY SMITH

10  8    20
17   1    20
22    1    20

FULLY PAID ORD 29,193,181 5.36%  36,009,564 6.44%

AS ATTACHED

AS ATTACHED



AS ATTACHED

AS ATTACHED

ANTHONY SMITH

14    8         20



TradeDate Portfolio Value Volume Reason Running Balance Nature

Anthony Smith 2,496,918               Direct
2020-05-07 6,028.10-$                                           48,392-                  Disposal 2,448,526               
2020-05-08 981.00-$                                              7,608-                    Disposal 2,440,918               
2020-05-12 5,408.00-$                                           41,600-                  Disposal 2,399,318               
2020-05-13 29,773.17-$                                         229,400-                Disposal 2,169,918               
2020-05-14 33,138.72$                                         255,000-                Disposal 1,914,918               
2020-05-15 2,595.71-$                                           20,000-                  Disposal 1,894,918               
2020-05-19 35,042.08-$                                         270,000-                Disposal 1,624,918               

22 Orange Grove
CAMBERWELL VIC 3124 Class Fully Paid Ordinary

JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUST P/L Vams Super Pty Ltd Self Managed Super Fund 1,815,000               Indirect
Xplore Wealth

Level 12, 500 Collins Street Class Fully Paid Ordinary
MELBOURNE  VIC  3000

JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUST P/L Vicki McPherson 100,000                   Indirect
Xplore Wealth

Level 12, 500 Collins Street Class Fully Paid Ordinary
MELBOURNE  VIC  3000

JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUST P/L 262 Capital P/L <ST Income A/C> 10,000,000             Indirect
Xplore Wealth

Level 12, 500 Collins Street Class Fully Paid Ordinary
MELBOURNE  VIC  3000

JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUST P/L Responsible Manager for the Cashel Private Portfolio Xplore Separately Managed Account 7,742,267               Indirect
2020-02-07 CASHPP 13,197.44$                                         77750 Fund Inflow - Acquired 7,820,017               
2020-02-26 CASHPP 3,076.06$                                           22081 Fund Inflow - Acquired 7,842,098               
2020-02-28 CASHPP 540.26$                                              3,859                    Fund Inflow - Acquired 7,845,957               
2020-05-07 CASHPP 11,847.52$                                         100,592                Fund Inflow - Acquired 7,946,549               
2020-05-08 CASHPP 6,118.92$                                           50,991                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 7,997,540               
2020-05-11 CASHPP 11,133.10$                                         92,776                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,090,316               
2020-05-12 CASHPP 2,269.80$                                           18,915                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,109,231               
2020-05-13 CASHPP 15,221.31$                                         117,087                Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,226,318               
2020-05-14 CASHPP 30,238.91$                                         232,607                Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,458,925               
2020-05-15 CASHPP 4,447.43$                                           34,211                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,493,136               
2020-05-18 CASHPP 763.62$                                              5,874                    Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,499,010               
2020-05-19 CASHPP 28,830.30$                                         222,645                Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,721,655               
2020-05-20 CASHPP 22,511.93$                                         173,165                Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,894,820               
2020-05-21 CASHPP 42,716.70$                                         328,590                Fund Inflow - Acquired 9,223,410               
2020-05-22 CASHPP 5,048.55$                                           38,835                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 9,262,245               
2020-05-25 CASHPP 17,542.18$                                         135,229                Fund Inflow - Acquired 9,397,474               
2020-05-28 CASHPP 27,654.76$                                         197,534                Fund Inflow - Acquired 9,595,008               
2020-06-17 CASHPP 28,524.98$                                         167,794                Fund Inflow - Acquired 9,762,802               
2020-06-29 CASHPP 80,888.71$                                         475,816                Fund Inflow - Acquired 10,238,618             
2020-06-30 CASHPP 13,498.00$                                         79,400                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 10,318,018             
2020-07-02 CASHPP 906.79$                                              5,400                    Fund Inflow - Acquired 10,323,418             
2020-07-03 CASHPP 17,430.27$                                         102,531                Fund Inflow - Acquired 10,425,949             
2020-07-06 CASHPP 4,541.21$                                           26,713                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 10,452,662             
2020-07-07 CASHPP 38,241.84$                                         224,952                Fund Inflow - Acquired 10,677,614             
2020-08-07 CASHPP 7,361.73$                                           44,480                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 10,722,094             
2020-08-10 CASHPP 45,808.66$                                         270,002                Fund Inflow - Acquired 10,992,096             
2020-08-13 CASHPP 4,875.41$                                           29,548                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 11,021,644             

Xplore Wealth
Level 12, 500 Collins Street Class Fully Paid Ordinary

MELBOURNE  VIC  3000
JP MORGAN NOMINEES AUST P/L Responsible Manager for the Cashel Special Situations Xplore Separately Managed Account 7,038,996               Indirect

2020-02-21 CASHSS 9,680.00$                                           60,500                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 7,099,496               
2020-02-24 CASHSS 35,920.00$                                         224,500                Fund Inflow - Acquired 7,323,996               
2020-02-25 CASHSS 36,974.99$                                         255,000                Fund Inflow - Acquired 7,578,996               
2020-02-26 CASHSS 81,704.20$                                         586,500                Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,165,496               
2020-05-07 CASHSS 19,952.54$                                         169,408                Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,334,904               
2020-05-08 CASHSS 7,219.32$                                           60,161                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,395,065               
2020-05-11 CASHSS 9,926.88$                                           82,724                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,477,789               
2020-05-12 CASHSS 2,121.36$                                           17,678                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,495,467               
2020-05-13 CASHSS 14,225.38$                                         109,426                Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,604,893               
2020-05-14 CASHSS 27,485.25$                                         211,425                Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,816,318               
2020-05-15 CASHSS 5,814.33$                                           44,706                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,861,024               
2020-05-18 CASHSS 713.57$                                              5,489                    Fund Inflow - Acquired 8,866,513               
2020-05-19 CASHSS 26,944.15$                                         208,079                Fund Inflow - Acquired 9,074,592               
2020-05-20 CASHSS 21,038.55$                                         161,835                Fund Inflow - Acquired 9,236,427               
2020-05-21 CASHSS 55,279.51$                                         425,227                Fund Inflow - Acquired 9,661,654               
2020-05-22 CASHSS 6,488.95$                                           49,915                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 9,711,569               
2020-05-25 CASHSS 22,546.85$                                         173,809                Fund Inflow - Acquired 9,885,378               
2020-05-28 CASHSS 24,609.76$                                         175,784                Fund Inflow - Acquired 10,061,162             
2020-06-17 CASHSS 14,330.66$                                         84,298                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 10,145,460             
2020-06-29 CASHSS 120,999.88$                                       711,764                Fund Inflow - Acquired 10,857,224             
2020-06-30 CASHSS 21,960.43$                                         129,179                Fund Inflow - Acquired 10,986,403             
2020-07-02 CASHSS 1,475.25$                                           8,785                    Fund Inflow - Acquired 10,995,188             
2020-07-03 CASHSS 21,420.51$                                         126,003                Fund Inflow - Acquired 11,121,191             
2020-07-06 CASHSS 2,359.26$                                           13,878                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 11,135,069             
2020-07-07 CASHSS 19,867.22$                                         116,866                Fund Inflow - Acquired 11,251,935             
2020-08-07 CASHSS 5,573.86$                                           33,781                  Fund Inflow - Acquired 11,285,716             
2020-08-10 CASHSS 27,188.18$                                         160,744                Fund Inflow - Acquired 11,446,460             
2020-08-13 CASHSS 254.43$                                              1,542                    Fund Inflow - Acquired 11,448,002             

Xplore Wealth Class Fully Paid Ordinary
Level 12, 500 Collins Street

MELBOURNE  VIC  3000
TOTAL 36,009,564             




